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Tournament Roster
Ave ¥

Squad ¥
03-19 Sat 9:00 AM
03-19 Sat 9:00 AM
03-19 Sat 9:00 AM
03-19 Sat 9:00 AM
03-19 Sat 9:00 AM
03-19 Sat 9:00 AM
03-19 Sat 9:00 AM
03-19 Sat 9:00 AM
03-19 Sat 9:00 AM
03-19 Sat 9:00 AM
03-19 Sat 9:00 AM
03-19 Sat 9:00 AM
03-19 Sat 9:00 AM
03-19 Sat 9:00 AM
03-19 Sat 9:00 AM
03-19 Sat 9:00 AM
03-19 Sat 9:00 AM
03-19 Sat 9:00 AM
03-19 Sat 9:00 AM
03-19 Sat 9:00 AM
03-19 Sat 9:00 AM
03-19 Sat 9:00 AM
03-19 Sat 9:00 AM
03-19 Sat 9:00 AM
03-19 Sat 9:00 AM
03-19 Sat 9:00 AM
03-19 Sat 9:00 AM

03-19 Sat 9:00 AM

Ln v
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
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69

52

34

88

91

23

49

45

111

55

71

42

99

84

83

115

43

84

60

67

41

28

74

63

&9

71

91

27

mj)

Name
Alldredge, Gweneth
Barnhill, Kegan
Barnhill, Koen
Barry, AJ
Buckingham, Kyptyn
Buckingham, Xavier
Dunkley, Kamryn
Dunkley, Kyslin
Fernandez, Ariana
Fernandez, Aubrielle
Flores, Skyler
French, Antonie
Gardner, Logun
Gohr, Sequoia
Hammans, Kelsey
Harpster, Zachary
Hite, Kassidy
Hymas, Crystyl
Hymas, Graceelle
Hymas, Hudzen
Infanger, Chloee
Infanger, Skylee
Infanger, Zoee
Jepperson, Cassidy
Kirby, Adaliyn
Kofoed, Hudsen
Kyle, Kylie

Lloyd, Darby

Team ¥
474145

474180
474159
474156
474182
474183
474154
474169
474166
474137
474178
474129
474177
474147
474164
474175
474151
474163
474135
474143
474133
474132
474148
474153
474150
474184
474165

474131
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High Game Pots
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High Game Pots
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High Game Pots
High Game Pots
High Game Pots

High Game Pots

Interactive roster available at

03-19 Sat 9:00 AM
03-19 Sat 9:00 AM
03-19 Sat 9:00 AM
03-19 Sat 9:00 AM
03-19 Sat 9:00 AM
03-19 Sat 9:00 AM
03-19 Sat 9:00 AM
03-19 Sat 9:00 AM
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03-19 Sat 9:00 AM
03-19 Sat 9:00 AM
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03-19 Sat 9:00 AM
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03-19 Sat 9:00 AM
03-19 Sat 9:00 AM
03-19 Sat 9:00 AM
03-19 Sat 9:00 AM
03-19 Sat 9:00 AM
03-19 Sat 9:00 AM
03-19 Sat 12:00 PM
03-19 Sat 12:00 PM
03-19 Sat 12:00 PM
03-19 Sat 12:00 PM

03-19 Sat 12:00 PM

0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
/
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
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95
57
119
70
64
43
98
50
72
87
91
44
100
56
52
39
84
70
73
105
87
111
71
107
50
62
137
114
101
127

151

mj)

Lowder, Daniel
Mangum, Harli
Mangum, Kasin
Matthews, Everly
Matthews, Hunter
Matthews, Lucas

Matthews, Miakoda

Montgomery, Bentley

Morris, Royal
Nash, Avery
Olsen, Gavin
Petersen, Emmett
Petersen, Kayden
Reid, Declan
Reynoso, Emma
Reynoso, Espranze
Reynoso, Gabriella
Reynoso, Isabella
Ridener, Joslin
Robbins, Rodnie
Schwartz, Alexander
Scott, Shelby
Sheppard, Brian
Simpkins, Drayden
Snider, Ellie
Talbot, Konner
Alldredge, Allisa
Alldredge, Danaka
Ames, Lillian
Anderson, Brynnlee

Anderson, Gavan

474160
474136
474158
474134
474140
474139
483076
474144
474142
474162
474179
474141
474157
474161
474138
474168
474167
474152
474130
474155
474172
474170
474171
474176
474146
474181
474060
474061
474069
474098

474080
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High Game Pots
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03-19 Sat 12:00 PM

03-19 Sat 12:00 PM

03-19 Sat 12:00 PM

03-19 Sat 12:00 PM

03-19 Sat 12:00 PM

03-19 Sat 12:00 PM

03-19 Sat 12:00 PM

03-19 Sat 12:00 PM

03-19 Sat 12:00 PM

03-19 Sat 12:00 PM

03-19 Sat 12:00 PM

03-19 Sat 12:00 PM
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03-19 Sat 12:00 PM

03-19 Sat 12:00 PM

03-19 Sat 12:00 PM
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0/1
/
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
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0/1

0/1
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110

107

125

99

86

113

157

91

78

169

208

177

179

153

68

137

150

154

125

138

187

145

190

164

145

54

158

115

128

85

mj)

Barber, Adrian
Bartschi, Tymber
BERRETT, MADY
BERRETT, OLIVIA
Bitton, Aireanna
Boehme, Terryn
Bowen, Scout
Buckingham, Ethan
Buckingham, Keaton
Evans, Kendel
Evans, Matthew
Felts, Jesse

Follett, Brekyn

Ford, Gage
Forzaglia, Nevach
Gilliam, Devin
Gleason, David
Gleason, Steven
Gohr, Spensor
Hansen, Jaxon
Hansen, Soren
Hartley, Alex
Haywood 3rd, Randy
Hendricks, Drayden Hondo
Henry, Harley

Hite, Kameron
Hoggatt, Brianna
Hymas, Beauden
Hymas, Rialie

Jacobson, Reznor

474085

483083

474064

474096

474066

474115

474093

474090

474091

474123

474118

474088

474106

474119

474067

474087

474079

474078

474077

474127

474120

474076

474107

481660

474095

474084

474100

483086

474099

481661
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03-19 Sat 12:00 PM
03-19 Sat 12:00 PM
03-19 Sat 12:00 PM
03-19 Sat 12:00 PM
03-19 Sat 12:00 PM
03-19 Sat 12:00 PM
03-19 Sat 12:00 PM
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03-19 Sat 12:00 PM
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0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
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0/1
/
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0/1

Y}j’TournamentBowl.co
East Pepsi Regional

117
92

117
160
127
99

106
111
121
135
166
83

67

122
125
177
132
141
87

133
100
158
159
72

131
184
144
91

146
123
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Jepperson, Devony
Jepperson, Jackson
Jepperson, Whitlee
Kingizo, Kaiden
Kissner, LeAnne

Kyle, Nikals

Loudermilk, Christian

Lowder, Kaydence
Lowder, Skyler
Lucero, Amelia
Mangum, Saxton
Montgomery, Brylie
Montgomery, Rose
Myers, Caden
Myers, Tace
Nichol, Conner
Olsen, Brooklyn
Olsen, Ryder
Olson, Addyson
Perrenoud, Kodie
Petersen, Jaxyn
Robbins, Chasitie
Robbins, Cidnie
Robinson, Carter
Rogers, Atticus
Romero, Elijah
Sakota, Brinley
Schwartz, Nathaniel
Schwartz, Zack
Teuscher, Kylie

Unrein, Kaden

474104
474089
474103
474086
474101
474117
474083
474075
474126
474068
474105
474072
474073
474112
474082
474121
474070
474124
474071
474097
483084
474062
474063
474128
474111
474122
474094
474081
474109
474102

474110
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Special Olympics Boys
Special Olympics Boys
Special Olympics Boys
Special Olympics Boys
Special Olympics Boys
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U10 Boys

U10 Boys
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U10 Girls

U10 Girls
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U10 Girls

U10 Girls

U10 Girls

U10 Girls
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U12 Boys

U12 Boys
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03-19 Sat 12:00 PM

03-19 Sat 12:00 PM

03-19 Sat 12:00 PM

03-19 Sat 12:00 PM

03-19 Sat 12:00 PM

03-19 Sat 12:00 PM

03-19 Sat 12:00 PM

03-19 Sat 12:00 PM

03-19 Sat 12:00 PM

03-19 Sat 12:00 PM

03-19 Sat 12:00 PM

03-19 Sat 12:00 PM

03-19 Sat 9:00 AM

03-19 Sat 9:00 AM

03-19 Sat 9:00 AM

03-19 Sat 9:00 AM

03-19 Sat 9:00 AM

03-19 Sat 9:00 AM

03-19 Sat 9:00 AM

03-19 Sat 9:00 AM

03-19 Sat 9:00 AM

03-19 Sat 9:00 AM

03-19 Sat 9:00 AM

03-19 Sat 9:00 AM

03-19 Sat 9:00 AM

03-19 Sat 9:00 AM

03-19 Sat 9:00 AM

03-19 Sat 9:00 AM

03-19 Sat 9:00 AM

03-19 Sat 9:00 AM

0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
171
1/2
1/3
2/1
2/2
2/3
171
1/2
1/3
2/1
2/2
3/1
3/2
3/3
4/1
4/2
5/1
5/2
5/3
6/1
7/1
7/2
7/3
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191

108

106

149

130

125

70

65

113

80

99
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34

88

95

119

100

56

105

69

49

84

43

74

63

&9

70

50

52

91

mj)

Vaughn, Halli
Vonderlieth, Dominic
Wilson, Dylan
Winn, Damon
Winn, Hailee
Wright, Tyson
Henderson, Kenny
Kelsey, Richard
Mayer, Zachary
Pease, Rick
Summers, Kenneth
Watson, Jack
Barnhill, Koen
Barry, AJ

Lowder, Daniel
Mangum, Kasin
Petersen, Kayden
Reid, Declan
Robbins, Rodnie
Alldredge, Gweneth
Dunkley, Kamryn
Gohr, Sequoia
Hite, Kassidy
Infanger, Zoee
Jepperson, Cassidy
Kirby, Adaliyn
Reynoso, Isabella
Snider, Ellie
Barnhill, Kegan

Buckingham, Kyptyn

474065

474113

474114

474125

474074

474092

466714

466715

466718

466716

466713

466717

466790

466684

466807

466708

466698

466808

466182

466175

466804

466191

466759

466679

466796

466758

466760

466179

466789

466811
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U12 Boys
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Ul12 Girls
Ul2 Girls
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Ul12 Girls
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U15 Boys
Ul15 Boys
U15 Boys
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U15 Boys
Ul15 Boys
U15 Boys
Ul15 Boys
U15 Boys
Ul15 Boys

U15 Boys

Interactive roster available at

03-19 Sat 9:00 AM
03-19 Sat 9:00 AM
03-19 Sat 9:00 AM
03-19 Sat 9:00 AM
03-19 Sat 9:00 AM
03-19 Sat 9:00 AM
03-19 Sat 9:00 AM
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03-19 Sat 9:00 AM
03-19 Sat 9:00 AM
03-19 Sat 9:00 AM
03-19 Sat 9:00 AM
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03-19 Sat 9:00 AM
03-19 Sat 9:00 AM
03-19 Sat 9:00 AM
03-19 Sat 9:00 AM
03-19 Sat 9:00 AM
03-19 Sat 9:00 AM
03-19 Sat 12:00 PM
03-19 Sat 12:00 PM
03-19 Sat 12:00 PM
03-19 Sat 12:00 PM
03-19 Sat 12:00 PM
03-19 Sat 12:00 PM
03-19 Sat 12:00 PM
03-19 Sat 12:00 PM
03-19 Sat 12:00 PM
03-19 Sat 12:00 PM

03-19 Sat 12:00 PM

9/1
9/2
9/3
10/1
10/2
11/1
11/3
12/1
12/2
13/1
13/2
13/3
14/1
14/2
15/1
6/2
15/2
16/1
15/3
16/2
3/1
3/2
24/5
373
4/1
4/2
4/3
5/2
5/1
5/3

6/1
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23
71
99
115
71
91
87
71
107
62
45
111
83
84
91
98
87
39
84
111
151
110
107
91
78
177
137
150
154
125

145
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Buckingham, Xavier
Flores, Skyler
Gardner, Logun
Harpster, Zachary
Kofoed, Hudsen
Olsen, Gavin
Schwartz, Alexander
Sheppard, Brian
Simpkins, Drayden
Talbot, Konner
Dunkley, Kyslin
Fernandez, Ariana
Hammans, Kelsey
Hymas, Crystyl
Kyle, Kylie
Matthews, Miakoda
Nash, Avery
Reynoso, Espranze
Reynoso, Gabriella
Scott, Shelby
Anderson, Gavan
Barber, Adrian
Bartschi, Tymber
Buckingham, Ethan
Buckingham, Keaton
Felts, Jesse

Gilliam, Devin
Gleason, David
Gleason, Steven
Gohr, Spensor

Hartley, Alex

466812
466768
466767
466764
466813
466788
466669
466181
466766
466792
466803
466762
466705
466704
466761
466695
466674
466765
466763
466815
466197
466771
466706
466809
466810
466785
466774
466194
466193
466192

466172
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Ul15 Boys
U15 Boys
Ul15 Boys
U15 Boys
Ul15 Boys
U15 Boys
Ul15 Boys
U15 Boys
Ul15 Boys
UlS5 Girls
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UlS5 Girls
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UlS5 Girls
Ul5 Girls
UlS5 Girls
Ul5 Girls
UlS5 Girls
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Ul5 Girls
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U18 Boys
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U18 Boys

U18 Boys
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6/2
16/3
6/3
7/1
7/2
7/3
24/6
8/1
8/2
8/3
9/1
9/2
9/3
10/1
10/2
10/3
11/1
11/2
11/3
12/1
12/2
12/3
13/1
13/2
13/3
14/1
15/1
14/3
15/2
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115

92

160
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125

100

91

125

137

114
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125

86

68

111

135

83

67

132

87

158
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191

130

113

169

208

179
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Hite, Kameron
Hymas, Beauden
Jepperson, Jackson

Kingizo, Kaiden

Loudermilk, Christian

Myers, Tace
Petersen, Jaxyn
Schwartz, Nathaniel
Wright, Tyson
Alldredge, Allisa
Alldredge, Danaka
Ames, Lillian
BERRETT, MADY
Bitton, Aireanna
Forzaglia, Nevach
Lowder, Kaydence
Lucero, Amelia
Montgomery, Brylie
Montgomery, Rose
Olsen, Brooklyn
Olson, Addyson
Robbins, Chasitie
Robbins, Cidnie
Vaughn, Halli
Winn, Hailee
Boehme, Terryn
Evans, Kendel
Evans, Matthew
Follett, Brekyn

Ford, Gage
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466712

466795

466773

466691

466690

466699

466665

466814

466173

466174

466772

466185

466683

466686

466806

466769

466797

466798

466787

466791

466183

466184

466199

466802

466711

466784

466776

466187

466777
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U18 Boys
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14/4
16/1
16/2
16/4
18/4
17/1
17/2
17/3
18/2
18/3
19/1
18/1
19/2
19/3
20/1
14/2
20/2
20/3
21/1
212
21/3
22/1
22/2
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23/1
23/3
23/2
24/1
24/2
24/3
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138
187
190
164
85

99

121
166
122
177
141
72

131
184
146
150
108
106
149
127
99

157
145
158
128
117
117
127
133
144

123
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Hansen, Jaxon
Hansen, Soren

Haywood 3rd, Randy

Hendricks, Drayden Hondo

Jacobson, Reznor
Kyle, Nikals
Lowder, Skyler
Mangum, Saxton
Myers, Caden
Nichol, Conner
Olsen, Ryder
Robinson, Carter
Rogers, Atticus
Romero, Elijah
Schwartz, Zack
Unrein, Kaden
Vonderlieth, Dominic
Wilson, Dylan
Winn, Damon
Anderson, Brynnlee
BERRETT, OLIVIA
Bowen, Scout
Henry, Harley
Hoggatt, Brianna
Hymas, Rialie
Jepperson, Devony
Jepperson, Whitlee
Kissner, LeAnne
Perrenoud, Kodie
Sakota, Brinley

Teuscher, Kylie

469382
466780
466196
479996
479553
466775
466805
458200
466689
466781
466786
473160
466687
466782
466661
466675
466692
466710
466801
466195
466186
466176
466180
466778
466709
466794
466793
466779
466189
466177

466783
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Interactive roster available at
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17/3
17/2
18/1
18/2
19/1
19/2
19/3
20/1
211
20/2
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22/1
22/2
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43
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44
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60

41

28

27

57

70

52

73

Hymas, Hudzen
Matthews, Hunter

Matthews, Lucas

Montgomery, Bentley

Morris, Royal
Petersen, Emmett
Fernandez, Aubrielle
French, Antonie
Hymas, Graceelle
Infanger, Chloee
Infanger, Skylee
Lloyd, Darby
Mangum, Harli
Matthews, Everly
Reynoso, Emma

Ridener, Joslin

466703

466696

466694

466799

466701

466700

466756

466178

466702

466681

466678

466659

466707

466693

466757

466188
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